CUSTOMER CONTACTS

(G&R3)

Coey Fish 

Lear Corporation, Hammond
Cell: 219-853-8117
Email: CFish@lear.com
Randy Edwards

Quality Manager

Lear Corporation, Louisville
Phone:  502-253-4721

Cell: 502-817-0897

Email: redawrds01@lear.com
Garry W. Young 
Quality Engineer 
Lear Corporation, Louisville 
Phone: 502-253-4733 
Cell: 502-817-2207 
Email: GYoung@lear.com
Thao Phan

Quality Manager

Johnson Controls Shelbyville

Phone: 502-647-4451

Cell: 502-220-2605

Email: Thao.M.Phan@jci.com
Mike Polich

Supplier Quality Engineer

Johnson Controls, Kansas City

Phone: 816-414-3928 

Cell: 816-519-4214
Email: Michael.Polich-EXT@jci.com
Scott R. Oost
Senior Quality Engineer/BOS
Johnson Controls, Kansas City
Phone: 816-414-3929
Cell: 616-283-2861

Email: Scott.R.Oost@jci.com
Edmond Marck
Quality Manager
Bridgewater Warren
Warren MI. 48092
Phone: 586-753-3007
Cell:  248-996-0341
Email: Edmond.C.Marck@jci.com
Scott Sadowski

Supplier Quality Engineer

Bridgewater Warren

Phone: 586-753-3120

Cell: 313-492-6179  

Email: Scott.E.Sadowski@bridgewater-interiors.com
Diana Kavanaugh 
Supplier Quality Engineer
Magna Seating Detroit

Phone: 313-422-6039

Cell: 313-695-8389
Email:  diana.kavanaugh@magna.com
Randall Breeding
Quality Manager
Magna Seating Detroit
Phone 313-422-6034
Cell: 248-670-8016

Email: Randall.Breeding@magna.com
Arash Haghighi, M Eng., CQA

Quality Supervisor

MAGNA Seating - Mississauga Seating Systems Phone: 905-696-1009

Cell: 416-720-6145

Email:  Arash.Haghighi@magna.com
Chris Rotta 

Quality Engineer 

MAGNA Seating -  Mississauga Seating Systems Phone: 248-567-4032 

Cell: 248-388-8181 

Email:    chris.rotta@magna.com 
Liza Tavares
Quality Technician
MAGNA Seating - Mississauga Seating Systems
Phone:  905-696-1000 ext 1087
E-mail: liza.tavares@magna.com
Nadeem Shakir 
B.Sc., B. Engg.(Elect) 
Quality Technician 
MAGNA Seating - Mississauga Seating Systems 
Phone:  905-696 1000 Ext: 1093 
Email: Nadeem.Shakir@magna.com
Rosemarie  Marzan
Quality Engineer
MAGNA Seating - Mississauga Seating Systems
Phone:  905-696-1031
Email:   Rosemarie.Marzan@magna.com
Shawn Wilki

Supplier Quality Engineer

MAGNA Seating - Mississauga Seating Systems
Phone:  905-696-1000 ext.1094

Cell: 647-299-7872

Email: shawn.wilkie@magna.com
Paco Alvarez

Supplier Quality Engineer

MAGNA Seating - Mississauga Seating Systems 

Phone: 905-696-1020

Cell: 416-561-2529

Email: paco.alvarez@magna.com
SUPPLIER CONTACTS
(G&R3)  Page 1
Michelle L. Jacobs

Dow Automotive Systems

Phone: 248-391-6315 

Email: MLJacobs@dow.com
Tim Vickerman

Sr. Account Executive

Dow Automotive Systems

Phone: 248-391-6572

Cell: 248-613-0302

Email: tcvickerman@dow.com
Kelly Kiszka

Dow Automotive Systems

Phone: 248-391-6572

Email: KFKiszka@dow.com
Chem Trend
Phone: 517-546-4520 

Manjit Grewal

Commercial Spring and Tool

Phone: 905-568-3899

Email: manjit_grewal@commercialspring.com
Mike Eastman
Detroit Washer & Specials (Division of MH Industries Ltd.)

Phone: 734-261-2600

Email: MEAST@MHIND.COM
John Walkulchick

Windsor Machine & S(2009) Plant #1

Phone: 519-726-0613

Email:  jwakulch@windsormachine.com
Ken Thoman

Hawk Plastics

Phone:  519-737-1452

Email:  kenthoman@hawkplastics.com
Jennifer Walker

Hot Melt Technologies, Inc.

Phone: 248-853-2011

Email: jwalker@holtmelt-tech.com
Scott Terrill

Indent Metals 

Phone: 732-542-3338

Email: sterrill@indentmetals.com
Aracely Alonso
Magna Seating (Intier Acuna)

Phone: 830-703-3606

Email: Aracely.Alonso@magna.com
Sergio Trevino

Magna Seating (Intier Acuna)

Phone: 830-775-0547 Ext 3637
Email: sergio.trevino@magna.com
Jorge Magana

Irvin Automotive (Takata)

Phone: 830-774-5941

Email: jorge.magana@takata.com
Adnan Latif

Olympic Coaters Inc.

Phone: 416-213-1706 Ext 314

Email:  ociquality@oly-co.com
Cindy Hool

Plastomer Corporation

Phone:  734-779-1835

Email:  Cindy.Hool@plastomer.com
Jaideep Sudan

Premier Fastenter Inc.

Phone: 416-798-9009 ext 228

Email:  jsudan@premierfastenersinc.com
Yelena Gorokhovsky

R&R Rivet and Fastener Products Ltd.

Phone: 416-740-1714

Email: yelena@r-rivet.com
Cece Paul

Saint-Gobain Performance Plastics

Phone: 973-696-4700

Email: Cece.C.Paul@saint-gobain.com
Kurt Roberts

Tegrant Corporation

Phone: 989-728-2780 ext 112

Email: kurt.roberts@tegrant.com
Kevin Milne
Theta TTS Industries Ltd.

Phone: 705-726-2620

Email: kmilne@thetatts.com
Sondra Jackson

Welded Tubes, Inc.

Phone: 440-437-5144

Email: sjackson@weldedtubes.com
Matt Kelley

Windsor Machine Indiana

Phone:  812-385-8180

Email: mkelley@windsormachine.com
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Aaron Gonzalez

Windsor Machine de Mexico

Phone: 011-82-844-413-7935

Email: agonzale@windsormachine.com
